
Ungdomstour ÖrnsköldsvikResultat

Ungdom 1
1

2

3

4

Bergström Albin, Docksta BTK

Jonth Viggo, Norra BTK

Fredholm Hampus, Sollefteå BTK

KARLSSON VILMA, Kungsgårdens IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

ungdom 2
1

2

3

4

5

Bölenius Johan, Docksta BTK

Ågren Alva, Docksta BTK

Byhamre Malte, Norra BTK

Vestin Jakob, Docksta BTK

Püschel Tim, Norra BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ungdom 3
1

2

3

4

5

Hörling Karl, Norra BTK

Byström Algot, Norra BTK

Häggström Alva, Norra BTK

Sundström Frida, Norra BTK

Püschel Lisa, Norra BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

ungdom 4
1

2

3

4

5

Sjöberg Lukas, Kungsgårdens IS

Ahlgren Matteus, Norra BTK

Sydhage Leo, Norra BTK

Chaundy Alexandra, Kungsgårdens IS

Robu Matei, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ungdom 5
1

2

3

4

Wedman William, Norra BTK

Chaundy Jacob, Kungsgårdens IS

Ågren Alice, Docksta BTK

Ekengren Jacob, Norra BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ungdom 6
1

2

3

4

5

Berglund Elise, Norra BTK

Ekengren Wellam, Norra BTK

Hörnsten Molly, Norra BTK

Forslund Wilma, Docksta BTK

Söderback Alma, Kungsgårdens IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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